Clapham Manor School term and holiday dates
Primary School & 2016 - 2017
Chauldrens Centre

AUTUMN TERM 2016 (69 days + 3 INSET)
SEPTEMBER 2016 OCTOBER 2016 NOVEMBER 2016 DECEMBER 2016

Monday 12 |19 | 26 10 17 | 24 | 31 7 14 21 12 119 26
Tuesday 13 120 | 27 11 18 | 25 8 15 22 13 |20 | 27
Wednesday 14 |21 |28 12 19 | 26 9 16 23 14 21 28

Thursday 15 122 | 29 13 20 | 27 10 17 24 15 22 29
Friday 16 | 23 | 30 14 21 | 28 11 18 25 16 23 30
Saturday 17 | 24 15 22 | 29 12 19 26 17 24 31
Sunday 18 | 25 16 23 | 30 13 20 27 18 25

SPRING TERM 2017 (59 days)
JANUARY 2017 FEBRUARY 2017 MARCH 2017

2 |9 |16 |23 |30 6 |13 20 13 |20

Tuesday 10 [ 17 | 24 | 31 7 |14 |21 14 | 21

Wednesday 11 |18 | 25 8 |15 22 15 | 22
Thursday 12 119 | 26 9 |16 23 16 | 23

Friday 13 120 | 27 10 | 17 24 17 | 24

Saturday 14 121 | 28 11 118 25 18 | 25
Sunday 15 122 | 29 12 1 19 26 19 | 26

SUMMER TERM 2017 (62 days + 2 INSET)

APRIL 2017 MAY 2017 JUNE 2017 JULY 2017 AUGUST 2017
Monday 10 117 | 24 8 |15 ][22 |29 12 119 | 26 10 | 17 7 [14 ]2
Tuesday 11 25 9 |16 ]23]30 13 |20 | 27 11 | 18 8 [15]22
Wednesday 12 119 [ 26 10 |17 | 24 | 31 14 |21 (28 12 |19 9 |16 23
Thursday 13 |20 | 27 1118 [25 15 22 [ 29 13 120 10 |17 [ 24
Friday 14 21|28 12 119 | 26 16 | 23 | 30 14 |[21] 11118 | 25
Saturday 15 122 | 29 13 120 | 27 17 | 24 15 | 22 12 119 | 26
Sunday 2 16 | 23 | 30 14 |21 | 28 18 | 25 16 | 23 13 [ 20 | 27
School Holiday | First day of term
Bank holiday |

Inset day | | Last day of term




CLAPHAM MANOR PRIMARY SCHOOL
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY /INSET DATES FOR 2016/17

Autumn
Term1
Start Date: Wednesday 7™ September 2016 33 Days + 2
(Monday 5 September 2016 - INSET)
(Tuesday 6 September 2016 —INSET)
Finish Date: Friday 21 October 2016
Term?2
Start Date: Monday 31 October 2016 36 Days + 1
Finish Date: | Tuesday 20™ December 2016
(Friday 25 November 2016 — INSET)
Spring
Term 3
Start Date: Tuesday 3 January 2017 29 Days
Finish Date: Friday 10 February 2017
Term 4
Start Date: Monday 20 February 2017 30 Days
Finish Date: Friday 31 March 2017
Summer
Term 5
Start Date: Tuesday 18 April 2017 28 Days
Finish Date: Friday 26 May 2017
May B/H Monday 1 May 2017
Term6
Start Date: Monday 5 June 2017 34 Days + 2

(Friday 16 June 2017 — INSET)

Finish Date: Friday 21 July 2017
(Monday 24™ July 2017 — INSET)

Total 190 Days + 5

Parents / Carers are reminded that family holidays should not be taken
during Term Time




